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Monthly Booking Report for Squash Court 2 for July 2014

Date Names Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week4  Week 5 Amount Paid Unpaid Income Expenses Profit/Loss
Thursday, 1 July, 2014 ALTRFG 3 75 50 25 2225 355 1870
Friday, 2 July, 2014 GH,DS,PU,II 4 100 75 25
Saturday, 3 July, 2014 IK,MV,XD,ZI 4 100 100 o
Sunday, 4 July, 2014 AL XD,SF 3 75 75 o
Monday, 5 July, 2014 UY,PUMV 3 75 50 25
Tuesday, 6 July, 2014 MV,DS,SF I 4 100 100 o
Wednesday, 7 July, 2014 IK,IL.QW,UF 4 100 75 25
Thursday, 8 July, 2014 RT.XD,MV 3 75 75 o
Friday, 9 July, 2014 AL,BF,CO,EL 4 100 50 50
Saturday, 10 July, 2014 C0,DS,PU 3 75 75 o
Sunday, 11 July, 2014 PUUY.QW 3 75 75 0
Monday, 12 July, 2014 ILIK.EL,HD 4 100 100 o
Tuesday, 13 July, 2014 JRRJ,TW 3 75 75 0
Wednesday, 14 July, 2014 AL SFMV 3 75 75 o
Thursday, 15 July, 2014 RTEL 2 50 50 o
Friday, 16 July, 2014 XD,MV,HD 3 75 75 o
Saturday, 17 July, 2014 RJAL BFIK 4 100 75 25
Sunday, 18 July, 2014 QW,MV,TR 3 75 75 o
Monday, 19 July, 2014 C0.0s.2I 3 75 50 25
Tuesday, 20 July, 2014 PUELALZI 4 100 75 25
Wednesday, 21 July, 2014 SFALEL 3 75 75 o
Thursday, 22 July, 2014 TW.CO.FG 3 75 75 o
Friday, 23 July, 2014 UY,MV,AL 3 75 75 o
Saturday, 24 July, 2014 XD,RT,GH 3 75 50 25
Sunday, 25 July, 2014 PUBFEL 3 75 75 o
Monday, 26 July, 2014 EL,TWRJ 3 75 50 25
Tuesday, 27 July, 2014 RJAL,IK 3 75 75 [
Wednesday, 28 July, 2014 ELMV.CO 3 75 75 o
Thursday, 29 July, 2014 Qw,11,co.ZI 4 100 75 25
Friday, 30 July, 2014 ALHD,JR 3 75 75 o
Saturday, 31 July, 2014 AL,GH.AL 3 75 75 0
Totals 275 600 550 550 550 2525 2225 300

Ref: Microsoft Excel Spreadsheet Primer Tutorial
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